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Features 
     Auto bypass.
     Quick change tips.
     Adjustable output pressure.
     Ceramic coated pistons.
     Easy maintenance.

Teryair Electric High Pressure Cleaners  are designed for general clean-
ing tasks in multiple industries. These high pressure cleaners are used 
for daily cleaning of machinery, vehicles, and buildings, for the removal 
of stubborn dirt, stains and other debris from various surfaces. All pump 
materials, fittings and pipes in contact with water are non corrosive.

Applications

IMPA Code 590857 590852 590853 590854 590855 590856 590853A 590854A

Teryair Model 
No

EW1103P-
110V

EW1103P-
220V

EW1706P-
220V

EW1706P-
440V

EW200- 
220V

EW200-
440V

EW1106P-
110V

EW1106P-
220V

Power Supply
AC 110V

1 ph 60 Hz
AC 220V

1 ph 60 Hz
AC 220V

3 ph 60 Hz
AC 440V

1 ph 60 Hz
AC 220V 

3 ph 60 Hz
AC 440V

3 ph 60 Hz
AC 110V

3 ph 60 Hz
AC 220V

3 ph 60 Hz

Power 
Consumption 
hp (kw)

3.0 (2.2) 6.0 (4.4) 7.5 (5.5) 3.0 (2.2)

Motor Speed 
rpm

1750 1750 1750 1750 

Working 
Pressure 
bar (psi)

110 (1600) 170 (2470) 200 (2900) 110 (1600)

Flow 
Capacity 
ltr/min

11.7 15.2 16.5 11.7

Dimensions 
cms

75 x 59 x 61 75 x 59 x 61 86 x 61 x 61 75 x 59 x 61

Weight kgs 60.0 60.0 65.0 65.0 74.0 74.00 55.0 55.0

Technical data

Teryair Model 
No

Weight
kgs

Box 
Dimensions 

cms

EW1103P-110V 65.0 75 x 59 x 61

EW1103P-220V 65.0 75 x 59 x 61

EW1106P-110V 65.0 75 x 59 x 61

EW1106P-220V 65.0 75 x 59 x 61

EW1706P-220V 65.0 75 x 59 x 61

EW200- 220V 79.0 86 x 61 x 61

EW200-440V 79.0 86 x 61 x 61

Package dimensions and weights

Electric High Pressure Cleaners -
110 to 200 Bar59

EW Series

Standard equipment included

Description Nos

Gun with 500 mm Lance 1 pc

Nozzle set of 5 pcs 1 set

8mm x 10mtr High pressure hose 1 pc

Water Inlet Hose 11 mm x 2 mtr 1 pc

Accessories and spares

Description Nos

8mm x 15 mtr High pressure hose 1 pc

8mm x 20 mtr High pressure hose 1 pc

8mm x 25 mtr High pressure hose 1 pc

8mm x 50 mtr High pressure hose 1 pc


