



Electric High Pressure Cleaners -110 to 200 Bar

Features

- Auto bypass.
- Quick change tips.Adjustable output pressure.Ceramic coated pistons.
- Easy maintenance.

Applications

Teryair Electric High Pressure Cleaners are designed for general cleaning tasks in multiple industries. These high pressure cleaners are used for daily cleaning of machinery, vehicles, and buildings, for the removal of stubborn dirt, stains and other debris from various surfaces. All pump materials, fittings and pipes in contact with water are non corrosive.



Technical data EW Series

IMPA Code	590857	590852	590853	590854	590855	590856	590853A	590854A
Teryair Model No	EW1103P- 110V	EW1103P- 220V	EW1706P- 220V	EW1706P- 440V	EW200- 220V	EW200- 440V	EW1106P- 110V	EW1106P- 220V
Power Supply	AC 110V 1 ph 60 Hz	AC 220V 1 ph 60 Hz	AC 220V 3 ph 60 Hz	AC 440V 1 ph 60 Hz	AC 220V 3 ph 60 Hz	AC 440V 3 ph 60 Hz	AC 110V 3 ph 60 Hz	AC 220V 3 ph 60 Hz
Power Consumption hp (kw)	3.0 (2.2)		6.0 (4.4)		7.5 (5.5)		3.0 (2.2)	
Motor Speed rpm	1750		1750		1750		1750	
Working Pressure bar (psi)	110 (1600)		170 (2470)		200 (2900)		110 (1600)	
Flow Capacity ltr/min	11.7		15.2		16.5		11.7	
Dimensions cms	75 x 59 x 61		75 x 59 x 61		86 x 61 x 61		75 x 59 x 61	
Weight kgs	60.0	60.0	65.0	65.0	74.0	74.00	55.0	55.0

Standard equipment included

Description	Nos
Gun with 500 mm Lance	1 pc
Nozzle set of 5 pcs	1 set
8mm x 10mtr High pressure hose	1 pc
Water Inlet Hose 11 mm x 2 mtr	1 pc

Accessories and spares

Description	Nos
8mm x 15 mtr High pressure hose	1 pc
8mm x 20 mtr High pressure hose	1 pc
8mm x 25 mtr High pressure hose	1 pc
8mm x 50 mtr High pressure hose	1 pc

Package dimensions and weights

Teryair Model No	Weight kgs	Box Dimensions cms
EW1103P-110V	65.0	75 x 59 x 61
EW1103P-220V	65.0	75 x 59 x 61
EW1106P-110V	65.0	75 x 59 x 61
EW1106P-220V	65.0	75 x 59 x 61
EW1706P-220V	65.0	75 x 59 x 61
EW200- 220V	79.0	86 x 61 x 61
EW200-440V	79.0	86 x 61 x 61